
Goethe University Frankfurt - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.uni-frankfurt.de

Description Goethe University Frankfurt

Country Germany

Scan Date 28/Apr/2015

Total Dirs 286,336

Total Files 10,587,939

Total Data 6.95 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 286336 10587939 6.95 TB 100.00 %

/pub 286335 10587939 6.95 TB 100.00 %

/pub/Mirrors2 16047 1535731 1.65 TB 23.69 %

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org 16037 1535713 1.65 TB 23.69 %

/pub/Mirrors 3697 1357990 1.21 TB 17.37 %

/pub/Mirrors/fedora 3696 1357990 1.21 TB 17.37 %

/pub/Mirrors3 30550 891740 1.10 TB 15.84 %

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/repositories 15220 1218617 1.06 TB 15.19 %

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org 29650 872582 1.05 TB 15.08 %

/pub/Mirrors7 92867 2278847 923.96 GB 12.97 %

/pub/Mirrors6 98416 3539143 862.01 GB 12.10 %

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian 28686 843110 831.98 GB 11.68 %

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian/pool 25145 785510 814.06 GB 11.43 %

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian/pool/main 24481 776976 782.94 GB 10.99 %

/pub/Mirrors5 44072 537453 686.71 GB 9.64 %

/pub/Mirrors5/ubuntu 44061 537302 686.33 GB 9.64 %

/pub/Mirrors7/eclipse 92134 2018574 675.50 GB 9.48 %

/pub/Mirrors5/ubuntu/pool 40653 517626 641.27 GB 9.00 %

/pub/Mirrors4 679 447035 596.70 GB 8.38 %

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive 678 447035 596.70 GB 8.38 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 4.45 TB 64.11 %

Archive Files 1.44 TB 20.74 %

Disk Image Files 645.86 GB 9.08 %

Internet Files 166.08 GB 2.34 %

Package Files 134.03 GB 1.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 59.87 GB 0.84 %

Data Files 35.34 GB 0.50 %

Image Files 20.14 GB 0.28 %

Program Files 8.43 GB 0.12 %

Document Files 7.19 GB 0.10 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 4206.75 GB

Average: 350.56 GB

Maximum: 1140.84 GB

Minimum: 87.01 GB

From: 2014/05

To: 2015/04 0 GB

286 GB

571 GB

857 GB

1142 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 7022.74 GB

Average: 702.27 GB

Maximum: 2667.45 GB

Minimum: 76.19 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

667 GB

1335 GB

2002 GB

2669 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 10374769...

Average: 1037477 ...

Maximum: 3877118 ...

Minimum: 75051 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

969280 Files

1938560 Files

2907839 Files

3877119 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 3.14 TB 46.56 %

DEB Files 1.23 TB 18.20 %

GZ Files 657.12 GB 9.52 %

ISO Files 625.14 GB 9.06 %

ZIP Files 280.00 GB 4.06 %

XZ Files 258.27 GB 3.74 %

BZ2 Files 240.30 GB 3.48 %

JAR Files 162.11 GB 2.35 %

PACK Files 134.03 GB 1.94 %

DRPM Files 75.18 GB 1.09 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

NOEXT Files 2.92 M 31.90 %

RPM Files 2.63 M 28.72 %

DEB Files 954.29 K 10.41 %

JAR Files 839.34 K 9.16 %

GZ Files 635.02 K 6.93 %

HTML Files 365.80 K 3.99 %

FILEZ Files 314.43 K 3.43 %

DRPM Files 219.66 K 2.40 %

MD5 Files 141.96 K 1.55 %

SHA1 Files 139.10 K 1.52 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 3850114 4.45 TB 64.02 %

Archive Files 850353 1.44 TB 20.71 %

Disk Image Files 1172 645.86 GB 9.07 %

Internet Files 1208908 166.08 GB 2.33 %

Package Files 2205 134.03 GB 1.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 3893546 59.87 GB 0.84 %

Data Files 358103 35.34 GB 0.50 %

Image Files 7246 20.14 GB 0.28 %

Program Files 364 8.43 GB 0.12 %

Document Files 180770 7.19 GB 0.10 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 2852382 3.21 TB 46.18 %

Debian Linux Package File 997726 1.24 TB 17.84 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 635029 657.12 GB 9.23 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 1041 625.14 GB 8.78 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 94902 280.00 GB 3.93 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 77996 258.27 GB 3.63 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 38337 240.30 GB 3.37 %

Java Archive Applet File 839340 162.11 GB 2.28 %

Package File 2205 134.03 GB 1.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 3893546 59.87 GB 0.84 %

TAR Archive File 507 27.03 GB 0.38 %

Image File 426 19.99 GB 0.28 %

Index File 2205 15.15 GB 0.21 %

Squashfs File System File 14 12.40 GB 0.17 %

Binary Delta File 62 10.67 GB 0.15 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 2763 6.62 GB 0.09 %

Program File 74 6.49 GB 0.09 %

Text Document 82019 4.48 GB 0.06 %

QCOW Disk Image File 16 3.99 GB 0.06 %

Log File 3362 3.84 GB 0.05 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 2632720 3.14 TB 45.12 %

DEB Files 954292 1.23 TB 17.64 %

GZ Files 635024 657.12 GB 9.23 %

ISO Files 1041 625.14 GB 8.78 %

ZIP Files 94902 280.00 GB 3.93 %

XZ Files 77996 258.27 GB 3.63 %

BZ2 Files 38337 240.30 GB 3.37 %

JAR Files 839340 162.11 GB 2.28 %

PACK Files 2205 134.03 GB 1.88 %

DRPM Files 219661 75.18 GB 1.06 %

TAR Files 507 27.03 GB 0.38 %

FILEZ Files 314433 26.39 GB 0.37 %

NOEXT Files 2924210 23.81 GB 0.33 %

IMG Files 426 19.99 GB 0.28 %

IDX Files 2205 15.15 GB 0.21 %

UDEB Files 43254 14.66 GB 0.21 %

SQUASHFS Files 14 12.40 GB 0.17 %

XD3 Files 62 10.67 GB 0.15 %

TGZ Files 2763 6.62 GB 0.09 %

RUN Files 74 6.49 GB 0.09 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 286336 10587939 6.95 TB 100.00 %

/pub 286335 10587939 6.95 TB 100.00 %

/pub/Mirrors2 16047 1535731 1.65 TB 23.69 %

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org 16037 1535713 1.65 TB 23.69 %

/pub/Mirrors 3697 1357990 1.21 TB 17.37 %

/pub/Mirrors/fedora 3696 1357990 1.21 TB 17.37 %

/pub/Mirrors3 30550 891740 1.10 TB 15.84 %

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/repositories 15220 1218617 1.06 TB 15.19 %

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org 29650 872582 1.05 TB 15.08 %

/pub/Mirrors7 92867 2278847 923.96 GB 12.97 %

/pub/Mirrors6 98416 3539143 862.01 GB 12.10 %

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian 28686 843110 831.98 GB 11.68 %

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian/pool 25145 785510 814.06 GB 11.43 %

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian/pool/main 24481 776976 782.94 GB 10.99 %

/pub/Mirrors5 44072 537453 686.71 GB 9.64 %

/pub/Mirrors5/ubuntu 44061 537302 686.33 GB 9.64 %

/pub/Mirrors7/eclipse 92134 2018574 675.50 GB 9.48 %

/pub/Mirrors5/ubuntu/pool 40653 517626 641.27 GB 9.00 %

/pub/Mirrors4 679 447035 596.70 GB 8.38 %

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive 678 447035 596.70 GB 8.38 %

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora 677 447034 596.70 GB 8.38 %

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/linux 676 447034 596.70 GB 8.38 %

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/releases 1616 374441 530.12 GB 7.44 %

/pub/Mirrors6/ftp.kernel.org 70262 3252038 452.66 GB 6.36 %

/pub/Mirrors6/ftp.kernel.org/pub 70261 3252038 452.66 GB 6.36 %

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/li... 325 295051 395.65 GB 5.56 %

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/development 522 280629 357.27 GB 5.02 %

/pub/Mirrors6/gentoo.org 360 73017 341.08 GB 4.79 %

/pub/Mirrors5/ubuntu/pool/universe 32089 341477 334.43 GB 4.70 %

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/updates 737 324269 323.05 GB 4.54 %

/pub/Mirrors6/ftp.kernel.org/pub/linux 5030 199266 276.81 GB 3.89 %

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/update 87 105260 273.85 GB 3.85 %

/pub/Mirrors5/ubuntu/pool/main 7210 167134 262.71 GB 3.69 %

/pub/Mirrors6/ftp.kernel.org/pub/linux... 4325 182874 260.47 GB 3.66 %

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/repositorie... 2840 447467 210.58 GB 2.96 %

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/releases/20 398 147306 209.15 GB 2.94 %

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/releases/21 561 160245 209.03 GB 2.93 %

/pub/Mirrors6/gentoo.org/distfiles 0 69676 206.02 GB 2.89 %

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd 170 4178 182.33 GB 2.56 %

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/development/rawhide 260 144282 180.97 GB 2.54 %

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/development/22 260 136347 176.29 GB 2.48 %

/pub/Mirrors7/eclipse/technology 8889 172852 165.68 GB 2.33 %

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/releases/21/Everything 239 130231 164.52 GB 2.31 %

/pub/Mirrors6/ftp.kernel.org/pub/scm 64169 2892169 159.68 GB 2.24 %

/pub/Mirrors6/ftp.kernel.org/pub/linux... 3 10003 157.10 GB 2.21 %

/pub/Mirrors6/ftp.kernel.org/pub/scm/linux 59499 2801074 156.51 GB 2.20 %

/pub/Mirrors6/ftp.kernel.org/pub/scm/l... 59187 2783632 156.47 GB 2.20 %

/pub/Mirrors6/ftp.kernel.org/pub/scm/l... 59186 2783632 156.47 GB 2.20 %

/pub/Mirrors7/epel 496 219993 149.65 GB 2.10 %

/pub/Mirrors7/eclipse/technology/epp 261 7346 148.81 GB 2.09 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/releases/20/Fedora/source/iso/Fedora-20-source-DVD.iso 13/Dec/2013 9.12 GB

/pub/Mirrors7/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x...ntOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...so-dvd/debian-8.0.0-source-DVD-3.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...so-dvd/debian-8.0.0-source-DVD-1.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...so-dvd/debian-8.0.0-source-DVD-9.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...so-dvd/debian-8.0.0-source-DVD-2.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...so-dvd/debian-8.0.0-source-DVD-4.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...so-dvd/debian-8.0.0-source-DVD-8.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...so-dvd/debian-8.0.0-source-DVD-7.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/distribut...2.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.37 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...so-dvd/debian-8.0.0-source-DVD-5.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...iso-dvd/debian-8.0.0-amd64-DVD-3.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8.../iso-dvd/debian-8.0.0-i386-DVD-3.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.36 GB

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/releases/20/Fedora/i386/iso/Fedora-20-i386-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.36 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...so-dvd/debian-8.0.0-source-DVD-6.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.36 GB

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/distribut...3.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-x86_64.iso 30/Oct/2014 4.36 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8.../iso-dvd/debian-8.0.0-i386-DVD-2.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.36 GB

/pub/Mirrors7/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...iso-dvd/debian-8.0.0-armhf-DVD-1.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.35 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...iso-dvd/debian-8.0.0-amd64-DVD-2.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.35 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...o-dvd/debian-8.0.0-ppc64el-DVD-1.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.34 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...iso-dvd/debian-8.0.0-armel-DVD-1.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.34 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...iso-dvd/debian-8.0.0-s390x-DVD-1.iso 25/Apr/2015 4.34 GB

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/factory/i...-DVD-i586-Snapshot20150422-Media.iso 22/Apr/2015 4.32 GB

/pub/Mirrors7/centos/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/distribut.../13.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-i586.iso 30/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/factory/i...VD-x86_64-Snapshot20150422-Media.iso 22/Apr/2015 4.30 GB

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/...Fedora/ppc/iso/Fedora-11-ppc-DVD.iso 02/Jun/2009 4.29 GB

/pub/Mirrors/fedora/releases/20/Fedora/x86_64/iso/Fedora-20-x86_64-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.29 GB

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/distribut...3.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.26 GB

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/.../source/iso/Fedora-12-source-DVD.iso 11/Nov/2009 4.23 GB

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/distribut.../12.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-i586.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.22 GB

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/...Fedora/ppc/iso/Fedora-10-ppc-DVD.iso 20/Nov/2008 4.19 GB

/pub/Mirrors2/opensuse.org/distribut.../13.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-i586.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.14 GB

/pub/Mirrors7/centos/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/linux/core/6/ppc/iso/FC-6-ppc-DVD.iso 18/Oct/2006 3.99 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.1DVD-2014-09-15-EN.iso 14/Sep/2014 3.99 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.1DVD-2014-09-15-DE.iso 14/Sep/2014 3.99 GB

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-11-x86_64-DVD.iso 02/Jun/2009 3.98 GB

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/.../source/iso/Fedora-10-source-DVD.iso 20/Nov/2008 3.97 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.2DVD-2014-09-28-DE.iso 30/Sep/2014 3.97 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/knoppix-dvd/KNOPPIX_V7.4.2DVD-2014-09-28-EN.iso 30/Sep/2014 3.97 GB

/pub/Mirrors6/gentoo.org/releases/am.../livedvd-amd64-multilib-20121221.iso 20/Dec/2012 3.91 GB

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/.../x86_64/iso/Fedora-10-x86_64-DVD.iso 20/Nov/2008 3.89 GB

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/.../source/iso/Fedora-11-source-DVD.iso 02/Jun/2009 3.88 GB

/pub/Mirrors7/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/pub/Mirrors6/gentoo.org/releases/x8.../livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-20121221.iso 22/Dec/2012 3.82 GB

/pub/Mirrors4/fedora-archive/fedora/...ore/6/x86_64/iso/FC-6-x86_64-DVD.iso 18/Oct/2006 3.81 GB

/pub/Mirrors7/centos/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 3.75 GB

/pub/Mirrors3/debian.org/debian-cd/8...an-8.0.0-i386-amd64-source-DVD-1.iso 25/Apr/2015 3.71 GB
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